OB/GYN CODES

Gynecologists perform a variety of procedures and
treatments to patients of all backgrounds. These are some
of the most common diagnosis and treatment codes used
at OB/GYN practices. Note that these codes are subject
to change — if you're uncertain if you're using the right

code, check the CMS'’s database.

ICD-10 DIAGNOSIS CODES

NORMAL PREGNANCY

Z34.00

VAGINAL DELIVERY

080

CESAREAN SECTION
URINARY TRACT INFECTION (UTI)

082

MENSTRUAL DISORDERS

N39.0

ENDOMETRIOSIS

N

POLYCYSTIC OVARY SYNDROME (PCOS)

N8O

BREAST MASS OR LUMP

E28.2

CERVICAL DYSPLASIA

N63

OVARIAN CYST

N87.0

N83.20

PELVIC INFLAMMATORY DISEASE (PID)

N73.9

FIBROIDS (UTERINE LEIOMYOMAS)

D25

INFERTILITY
ECTOPIC PREGNANCY

N

MENOPAUSAL AND PERIMENOPAUSAL DISORDERS

000

ABNORMAL UTERINE BLEEDING

N95.0

PELVIC PAIN

N93.9

PAP SMEAR ABNORMALITIES

GESTATIONAL DIABETES

N94.89
R87.610
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CPT CODES

NEW PATIENT OFFICE VISIT (COMPREHENSIVE)

ESTABLISHED PATIENT OFFICE VISIT (INTERMEDIATE)

PRENATAL CARE, ROUTINE VISIT

VAGINAL DELIVERY (GLOBAL PACKAGE)

CESAREAN SECTION (GLOBAL PACKAGE)

PELVIC EXAM (INCLUDING PAP SMEAR)

HYSTEROSCOPY
ENDOMETRIAL BIOPSY

COLPOSCOPY

ULTRASOUND, PELVIC (COMPLETE)

INTRAUTERINE DEVICE (IUD) INSERTION

TUBAL LIGATION (LAPAROSCOPIC)

HYSTEROSALPINGOGRAM (HSG)

LAPAROSCOPY, DIAGNOSTIC

FETAL NON-STRESS TEST (NST)

CERVICAL CERCLAGE
AMNIOCENTESIS

FETAL ULTRASOUND (DETAILED)

BILATERAL SALPINGECTOMY

HYSTERECTOMY (TOTAL, ABDOMINAL)
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99204
99213
59425
59400
59510
57410
58555
58100
57420
76830
58300
58670
74740
49320
59025
59320
59000
76805
58661
58150
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